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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 
1st Year M.P.T 2019-2020 

SCHEDULE FOR SEMINAR &JOURNAL CLUB 
December 2019 MONTH 

Time: 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
BATCH 2019-20 Venue: MPT Class Room 

SR. 
DAY DATE NO Time TOPIC NAME OF PRESENTER REMARK & SIGN 

Monday 2/12/2019 2-3 pm Anaerobic and Aerobic power Training (Principles, Factors af Dr. Naina Agrawal 
Tocen eane 
Reschaded on esln}19 

Tuesday 3/12/2019 2-3 pm Journal club Dr.Savni Pargi As pes Seldde
As pei Seedul 

3 Wednesday 4/12/2019 9-11 am Case Presentation (Cardio-Respi) Dr. Ismaa Rumani 

Wednesday 4/12/2019 2-3 pm Physiology of movement Dr.Amrita More As pes Schedude 

Friday 6/12/2019 2-3 pm Synopsis review with respective guides All PG's 

Monday 9/12/2019 2-3 pm Responses and adaptations of Neuro-musculoskeletal systemDr. Abraar Siddiqui A pe Schsdd 

akenleav Wednesday 11/12/2019 9-11 am Case Presentation (CBR) Dr.Damini Kidile Will be Racudde 
Mat& tt Pk shabs Ne Wednesday 11/12/20198 2-3 pm Responses and adaptations of pulmonary system to exerciseDr.Urmila Jat eseso RrAdeAd eh 

13l2lub 
DUawila Jac tienteq Friday 13/12/2019 2-3 pm Synopsis review with respective guides All PG's 

EXchoged Aaimas itt 
drs Savh Parai de to juse 

10 Monday 16/12/2019 2-3 pmResponses and adaptations of Cardio-vascular system to exerDr. Ismaa Rumani 

11 Tuesday 17/12/2019 2-3 pm Journal club As pes Sctedula 

TMPT UAVERh aahakl 
eRa e Rexchadled on 

Exehage Aovnat it 
s Ismaa Rumai 

Dr. Naina Agrawal 

Wednesday 18/12/2019 9-11 am Case Presentation (Neuro) 
12 

Dr. Simran Kala 

Physiological adaptations to microgravity and exercise 
Wednesday|18/12/2019 2-3 pm performance Dr.Savni Pargi 



Friday 20/12/2019 2-3 pm |Synopsis review with respective guides All PG's s pes Selhadlu | 

15 Monday 23/12/2019 2-3 pm Body composition assessment, Nutrition and Caloric balance Dr. Damini Kidile As pes Setadsda 
Monday 30/12/2019 2-3 pm Exercise performance at medium and high atitude and sport Dr. Simran Kala Recedul on silrl1s 

Ce 

PRINCIPAL DR. SNEHAL GHODEY 
M.Ph T (Musculoskeletal) 

PRINCIPAL 
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PG Co-ordinator 

oiHER PROFESsOR 
MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEG 

CALEGAON DABHADE, 
T.PUNE-M0 07 

TALEGAON) 
DABHADE TALEGAON DABHADE 

de 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

